
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

No. 

2 

66 

10 

123 

15 

986 

9 

42 

81 

45 

58 

78 

444 

91 

0 

23 

145 

6 

22 

787 

4 

195 

25 

35 

91 

56 

92 

313 

570 

85 

79 

31 

86 

83 

48 

245 

Name 

Clayton Ketcher (TMC) 

Wyatt Couch (TMC) 

Wesley Mollno 

Andres Prieto 

Steve Borlik 

Charles Buzzetti 

Marcelo Vine 

Kevin Fry 

Kalem Fletcher 

Jerry DeLira 

Charles Sharp 

Bryce McDaniel 

Uthman Alaoui Ismaili (TMC) 

Rob Burgoon 

Mark Polunin (TMC) 

KC Cook 

Steven Powers 

Nicholas Riney 

Timothy Comeau 

Sophia Storey (TMC) 

Esteban Peinado 

James Elasky 

Brett Becker 

Jim Richmond 

Carlos Valencia 

Scott Shaver 

Zeb Little 

Jaime Garcia 

Bill Paule 

Gian Bowles 

Ty Gi 

Antonio Zarcone (TMC) 

Cooper Hicks (TMC) 

Nathan Verity 

Brian Schmidt 

John Niedernhofer 

Class 

Spec MX-5 

Spec MX-5 

Spec MX-5 

Spec MX-5 

Spec MX-5 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

944 Spec 

Spec Miata 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

Spec Miata 

944 Spec 

Honda Chal 4 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

Honda Chal 4 

Honda Chal 4 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

Spec MX-5 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

8 

8 

8 

7 

Best Tm 

2:01.553 

2:00.746 

2:01.964 

2:02.634 

2:03.054 

2:04.311 

2:04.486 

2:05.628 

2:05.762 

2:06.143 

2:06.535 

2:06.737 

2:06.714 

2:06.140 

2:06.305 

2:06.249 

2:06.345 

2:07.896 

2:07.350 

2:08.943 

2:10.517 

2:09.940 

2:08.965 

2:11.838 

2:08.553 

2:09.415 

2:18.058 

2:14.908 

2:15.733 

2:06.224 

2:10.174 

2:01.693 

2:06.874 

2:09.091 

2:18.095 

Year 

2006 

2007 

2006 

2010 

2006 

1987 

1989 

1984 

1988 

1984 

1986 

1987 

1991 

1999 

1999 

1997 

1999 

2000 

1988 

2000 

1984 

1985 

1999 

1985 

1997 

1993 

1990 

1988 

1986 

2007 

1999 

1991 

1983 

1985 

Make-Model 

Mazda MX-5 

Mazda MX-5 

Mazda MX5 

Mazda MX-5 

Mazda MX5 

Porsche 924s 

Porsche 944 

Porsche  944 

Porsche 944 

Porsche 944 

Porsche 944 

Porsche 944 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Spec Miata 

Mazda  Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Porsche 924S 

Mazda Miata 

Porsche 944 

Porsche Spec 944 

Mazda Miata 

Porsche 944 

Acura Integra 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Porsche 944 

Porsche 944 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Porsche 944 

porsche 944 

Member 

189261 

184356 

201701 

195013 

107863 

109192 

139912 

194465 

210532 

169508 

170087 

222710 

225600 

137992 

207269 

209573 

127650 

226029 

101907 

227018 

210887 

211199 

122830 

126139 

183925 

133417 

130191 

129217 

187829 

206754 

207629 

178094 

181251 

138235 

Sponsor 

C h a r l i e  H a y e s  R a c in g  |  T M C  

M A A S  B R O T H E R S  P O W D E R  C O A T I N G  

R i g h t  o f  W a y  /  R O W  S i g n s  &  G r a p h i c s  /  W C S  P e r m i t s  

The Frenchie Co. 

Haag Performance 

Precision Polishing 

P r o  L o w  V o l t a g e  I n c  a n d  S e c u r i t y  S p e c i a l i s t s  

D e fe n e s t r a t e  E n g i n e e r i n g  

C o m e a u  R a c i n g  E n t e r p r i s e s  

D i g i t a l  I m a g e  T e c h n o l o g y /  A u t o b a h n  P a r t s  

United Saw 

openfender.com 

Dave 

Comeau Racing 

I wish! 

w w w . C a W i n e C l u b . c o m /  w w w . T r a c k H Q . c o m  

National Aerospace 

P A C I F I C  S O U T H W E S T  D I S T R I B U T I O N  

DJ SirGio 

Your Name Here 

Winged Foot Racing 

Culture Brewing 
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Margin of Victory 

0.709 

Avg. Speed 

87.109 

Best Lap Tm 

2:00.746 

Best Speed 

89.444 

Best Lap by 

66 - Wyatt Couch (TMC) 

 

SoCal NASA B-Willow #13 CCW April 2022 

Group B (944, HC, SM, Spec MX5) 

Race 

Race started at 13:44:55 

Buttonwillow Raceway 3.000 miles 

4/16/2022 01:40 PM 


